Hobart Middle School

36 East 8th Street  Hobart, IN 46342

School Phone: 219-942-8541  Home Phone:  Fax: 219-047-7194 glassclass@hobart.k12.in.us
Superintendent Princlpal Vige Principals Athletic Director
Dr. Peggy Buffington Nikki Neelay Brett Munden/Misty Scheunman Deb Glass

7th Basketball (Girls)

2017-2018

Day Date Qpponent Place Time
Wednesday Jan. 24 @ River Forest Junior High School River Forest Junior High School  4:45PM
Monday Jan. 29 Fegely Middle School Hobart Middie Schoaol 4:30PM
Wednesday Jan. 31 @ Grimmer Middle School Grimmer Middle School 5:00PM
Monday Feb. 05 @ Thomas Jefferson Middle School Thomas Jefferson Middle School  4:45PM
Wednesday Feb. 07 Union Township MS Hobart Middle School 4:45PM
Tuesday Feb. 13 Highland Middle School Hobart Middle School 5:00PM
Wednesday Feb. 14 Col. John Wheeler Middle School Hobart Middle School 4:30PM
Thursday Feb. 15 Willowcreek M.S. Hobart Middle School 4:30PM
Wednesday Feb. 21 Plerce Middle School Hobatt Middle School 4:30PM
Tuesday Feb, 27 Wilbur Wright Middle Hobart Middle School 5:00PM
Thursday  Mar. 01 @ Taft Middle School Taft Middle School 5:00PM
Monday Mar. 05 @ Chesterton Middle Schaool Chesterton Middle School 5:00PM
Wednesday Mar. 07 Benjamin Franklin Middle School  Hobart Middle School 4:30PM
Tuesday Mar. 13 @ Conference Tournament Conference Tournament 4:30PM
Wednesday Mar, 14 @ Conference Tournament Ben Franklin 4:45PM
Thursday  Mar. 15 @ Conference Tournament Ben Franklin 4:45PM
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